
Saharsa - Tatanagar Special Fare Holi Special (via Asansol)/08820 - Exp - SER 
SHC/Saharsa Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

14h 45m - 519 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHC Saharsa Junction 06:00 0 1 0 44 43 ECR
2 KGG Khagaria Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 0 1 51 80 39 ECR
3 BGS Begusarai 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 91 9 42 ECR
4 BJU Barauni Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 1 107 39 48 ECR
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 146 55 153 ECR
6 JAJ Jhajha 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 199 44 138 ECR
7 JSME Jasidih Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 243 58 260 ER
8 MDP Madhupur Junction 13:12 13:14 2m 0 1 272 66 248 ER
9 JMT Jamtara 13:52 13:54 2m 0 1 314 17 194 ER
10 ASN Asansol Junction 16:15 16:50 35m 1 354 20 106 ER
11 BURN Burnpur 17:05 17:07 2m 0 1 359 47 133 SER
12 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 391 54 155 SER
13 ANR Anara 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 404 51 216 SER
14 PRR Purulia Junction 18:37 18:39 2m 0 1 430 64 234 SER
15 CNI Chandil Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 484 33 182 SER
16 KND Kandra Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 498 27 175 SER
17 TATA Tatanagar Junction 20:45 0 1 519 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:22)

Jun 03 2024 (21:22)

1

1


